Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
400mm Cloakroom unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 400 CLOAKROOM LAN400C YES
2 420MM CERAMIC BASIN LAN420C
Dimensions - 400mm Cloakroom unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
KOBE
400mm Freestanding unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 400 FREESTANDING STORAGE UNIT LAN400FC YES
Dimensions - 400mm free standing unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
550mm Freestanding unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 550 MM FREESTANDING UNIT LAN550B YES
2 575MM CERAMIC BASIN SB900S
Dimensions - 550mm FS unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
700mm Freestanding unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 700MM FREESTANDING UNIT LAN700B YES
2 700MM CERAMIC BASIN LAN700.C
Dimensions - 700mm FS unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
600mm Semi-countertop Unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 600 SEMI-COUNTERTOP UNIT LAN6SCT YES
2 515MM CERAMIC BASIN SCSB930C
Dimensions - 600mm SCT unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
600mm BTW Unit
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 600MM  BACK TO WALL UNIT LAN600BTW YES
Dimensions - 600mm BTW unit
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt
Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Tavistock | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 787 870 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: info@tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk | Web: www.tavistock-bathrooms.co.uk
LANSDOWN
570 x 800mm framed mirror
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 LANSDOWN 570 WOODEN FRAMED MIRROR LAN600M YES
Dimensions - 570 x 800mm framed mirror
Diagrams not to scale
All dimensins in mm
tolerance of +5mm
FAQ’s
Finishes Available
Linen White
Pebble Grey
Dark Grey Matt